
 

St. Francis of Assisi Parish 
 
 
 

Confirmation Calendar  

2024-2025 

 
 

Class 1  
Saturday, January 11 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 2  
Saturday, January 18 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 3  
Saturday, January 25 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 4  
Saturday, February 1 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Confirmation Enrollment 
During the Mass 

Saturday, February 1 at 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Class 5  
Saturday, February 8 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 6  
Saturday, February 22 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 7  
Saturday, March 1 at 3:00 p.m. 



Class 8  
Saturday, March 22 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 9 

Saturday, March 29 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Class 10  
Saturday, April 5 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Confirmation Petition 
During the Mass 

Saturday, April 5 at 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Class 11 

Saturday, May 3 at 3:00 p.m. 

Gown measurement will be done during this class 

 

Class 12 

Saturday, May 10 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Confirmation Rehearsal 
Thursday, June 5 at 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Confirmation Celebration 
Saturday, June 7 at 5:00 p.m. 

Gathering in the Parish Hall at 4:30 p.m. 

 


